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IP67 XXTREME Fibre Leads

• IP67 LC - IP67 LC Duplex Fibre Leads

• Available in OS2, OM3 & OM4

• IP Water Immersion & Dust Protection

• Cost Effective Solution for In House

Termination

• 100lbs Superior Pull Force

• Wide Range of Operational Temperature for

Outside use -40˚C/70˚C

FEATURES

DESCRIPTION

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

ORDERING INFORMATION

FIBRE NETWORKING

These Ruggedized modular patch cords and outlets provide an IP67-rated seal, protecting plug and outlet 
contacts from dust, moisture, vibration and common cleaning chemicals.
Made to order, these cables are ideal for protecting valuable connections in harsh environments.

Part Code Descrip on
XE68-9LCLC1 1m OS2 IP67 LC - IP67 LC Duplex Black IP67 XXtreme ExternalFibre Patch Lead
XE68-9LCLC2 2m OS2 IP67 LC - IP67 LC Duplex Black IP67 XXtreme ExternalFibre Patch Lead
XE68-9LCLC5 5m OS2 IP67 LC - IP67 LC Duplex Black IP67 XXtreme ExternalFibre Patch Lead
XE68-9LCLC10 10m OS2 IP67 LC - IP67 LC Duplex Black IP67 XXtreme ExternalFibre Patch Lead
XE68-9LCLC20 20m OS2 IP67 LC - IP67 LC Duplex Black IP67 XXtreme ExternalFibre Patch Lead
XE68-3LCLC1 1m OM3 IP67 LC - IP67 LC Duplex Black IP67 XXtreme ExternalFibre Patch Lead
XE68-3LCLC2 2m OM3 IP67 LC - IP67 LC Duplex Black IP67 XXtreme ExternalFibre Patch Lead
XE68-3LCLC5 5m OM3 IP67 LC - IP67 LC Duplex Black IP67 XXtreme ExternalFibre Patch Lead
XE68-3LCLC10 10m OM3 IP67 LC - IP67 LC Duplex Black IP67 XXtreme ExternalFibre Patch Lead
XE68-3LCLC20 20m OM3 IP67 LC - IP67 LC Duplex Black IP67 XXtreme ExternalFibre Patch Lead
XE68-4LCLC1 1m OM4 IP67 LC - IP67 LC Duplex Black IP67 XXtreme ExternalFibre Patch Lead
XE68-4LCLC2 2m OM4 IP67 LC - IP67 LC Duplex Black IP67 XXtreme ExternalFibre Patch Lead
XE68-4LCLC5 5m OM4 IP67 LC - IP67 LC Duplex Black IP67 XXtreme ExternalFibre Patch Lead
XE68-4LCLC10 10m OM4 IP67 LC - IP67 LC Duplex Black IP67 XXtreme ExternalFibre Patch Lead
XE68-4LCLC20 20m OM4 IP67 LC - IP67 LC Duplex Black IP67 XXtreme ExternalFibre Patch Lead

Typical Characteris cs IP - LC
SM MM

Inser on Loss (Max) 0.2 dB 0.2 dB
Inser on Loss (Average) 0.08 dB 0.1 dB
Return Loss 55 dB N/A
Durability 50 ma ngs
Opera ng Temperature -40ºC + 70ºC
IP Ra ng IP-67
Pull Force 100 lbs
Material UV Resistant

APPLICATIONS

• Telecoms
• Broadcast
• Commercial
• Domestic
• Education
• Medical
• Maritime
• Transport
• Renewable Energy

DESCRIPTION

zed modular patch cords a
oisture, vibration a

re ideal fo


